#### Morris Plains Garden Tour Sponsorship Sheet

Deadline for sponsorships is May 19th.

If you have questions, please contact:

Elizabeth McCrea at Elizabeth.McCrea@shu.edu or Terri Kaag at (973) 540-8327

## If you are paying by check, please complete this form and return along with your check (payable to the Education Foundation of Morris Plains) to:

Education Foundation of Morris Plains 500 Speedwell Avenue Morris Plains, NJ 07950 Attn: Garden Tour of Morris Plains

Credit card payments: www.educationfoundationmp.com (click on "Donate or Sponsor")

Please email a high-resolution company logo file (jpeg and/or png) and camera ready artwork to: **EducationFoundationMP@gmail.com** 

#### Level of Sponsorship:

- ORCHID (Premier Sponsor full-color back cover ad + other benefits)
- ROSE (Check-In Sponsor inside front or inside back cover ad + other benefits)
- IRIS (Garden Sponsor full page interior ad in black & white + other benefits)
- DAISY (Supporter half page interior ad in black & white + other benefits)
- DAFFODIL (Patron quarter page interior ad in black & white + other benefits)

Company Name (as it should appear on website and promotions): Company Address: Company Website Link (for EFMP event page): Contact Name: Contact Email: Company/Contact Phone #: Thank you for your support of innovation in the Morris Plains School District!

The Education Foundation of Morris Plains is a 501 (c) (3) organization.

## Morris Plains Garden Tour Become a Sponsor!

• •

Benefits Vary by Sponsor Level	<b>ORCHID</b> (Premier Sponsor)	<b>ROSE</b> (Check-In Sponsor)	<b>IRIS</b> (Garden Sponsor)	<b>DAISY</b> (Supporter)	<b>DAFFODIL</b> (Patron)
Cost	\$ 2,000	\$ 1,000	\$ 500	\$ 250	\$50
# Available	1	2	10	unlimited	unlimited
Advertisement space in guidebook	Full page in color: back outside cover	Full page in B&W: inside front or inside back cover	Full page in B&W: interior	Half page in B&W: interior	Quarter page in B&W: interior
Vendor table near event check-in (optional; vendor to provide table)	*	*	*	*	*
Distribute promotional materials, coupon and/or business card at check-in (optional)	*	*	*	*	*
Company logo posted to our EFMP website (optional link to your website)	*	*	*	*	
Acknowledgement of your sponsorship via social media postings	*	**	*	*	
Thank you sign with company name and logo at check-in	*	**	*	Listing	
Your logo on the promotional banner	*	**			
You logo on promotional flyers	*	**			
Your company name/logo on front cover of guidebook acknowledging premier sponsorship	*				
Your logo on promotional lawn signs	*				
Thank you sign with company name and logo at your sponsored garden			*		

Deadline for sponsorships is May 19th.

The Education Foundation of Morris Plains is a 501 (c) (3) organization.

# Morris Plains Garden Tour Top 10 Reasons to Join Us! June 18, 2022 🏶 10am - 3pm

- 1. Create your own adventure: visit the gardens in any order <u>at any time</u> during the event window. (*Check-in will be at Borough School.*)
- 2. Get practical ideas that you can try on your own property.
- 3. Meet great people in the Community of Caring, including a native plant specialist and other gardening experts!
- 4. Delight in the great outdoors! (Event will take place rain or shine.)
- 5. Meet interesting local vendors and sponsors.
- 6. Explore different kinds of beautiful gardens--all in Morris Plains!
- 7. See what grows in the sun vs. what grows in the shade.
- 8. Find out what the deer DON'T eat!
- 9. Satisfy your curiosity.
- 10. Best of all: Support the Education Foundation of Morris Plains, a 501 (c) (3) nonprofit that funds innovation in the Morris Plains School District.

For more information & to purchase tickets online with a credit card:

www.EducationFoundationMP.com/gardentour

#### **Tickets (cash or check only) also available at:** Regalo Gift Shop (469 Speedwell Ave)

Taylor's Consignment Shop (752 Speedwell Ave)